Bangalore Electricity Supply Company (BESCOM)

(Wholly owned Government of Karnataka Undertaking) GST No - 29AACCB1412G1Z5
Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -DABASPETE

BESCOM

Account ID Tariff Billing Period BillDate Disconnection Date
RNHT314 3094982 HT2A(l) 1113199001548 01-02-2025 - 01-03-2025 15-03-2025 15-03-2025 30-03-2025
Contract Demand(KVA) 16000 | 90 % of CD(KVA) 14400
Name & Address: Recorded Demand(KVA) 15471 | Billing Demand 15471
Spl Incentive scheme(SIS) YES | Spl Incentive BaseCons 243536
M S S.K.STEEL TECH -
Wheeled Energy(Cap) 6568601 | Wheeled Energy(Non Cap) 2001549
THYAMAGONDLUNELAMANGALAPLOT NO 47,48,49.SOMPURAINDUSTRIEAL
AREATHYAMAGONDLU HOBLYO Open access energy 0 | Supply Voltage 0
Submeter(same bill) 0 | Submeter(separate bill) 0
CSS Exempted WE(NCS) 0 | DERS Base Cons(KWH) 0
Recorded PF 0.99 | Meter Status NORMAL
Slow Reading Consumption 0 (0%)

MD KWH

Meter Meter TOD/Wheeling/Open Access Energy

Description

Pres Reading: O1- TOD Wheeled Wheeled Open TOD
9 0.1719 278.465 0 TOD Zone ‘ Units Units (Non  Access DERS EC/SIS
03-2025 Units .
(Cap) Cap) Units Rebate
Pre"or‘;?gg'zr;g 01- 0 180.914 0 06:00 to 09:00 Hrs(0) 22711 | 35144 | 1118070 | 837177 255100 0 0 26693
Difference 0.1719 97.551 0 09:00 to 18:00 Hrs(0) 65.607 102.071 3281760 2455305 748167 0 0 0
Meter Constant 90000 90000 90000 18:00 to 22:00 Hrs(0) 30.921 46.977 1445040 1081131 329437 0 0 34472
Consumption 15471 8779590 0 22:00 to 06:00 Hrs(0) 61.677 94.275 2933820 2194988 668845 0 0 -69987
Less/Add:Cons 0 8570150
Net Cons(ECI) 15471 209440 0 Total 180.916 278.467 8779590 6568601 2001549 0 0 | -8822 |
Billing Details Tax Details
Bill Details Units EEICH )RRV GIVRIN(ZE) | Tax Exemption NO
Demand Charges 15,471.00 340 52,60,140.00 || Tax on Energy Charges @ 9% 1,29,268.26
Excess MD penalty 0 0 0 || Tax on Open Access Energy @ 9% 0
Excess MD penalty(HT-5) 0 0.00 0 || Tax on Wheeled Energy(Captive) At Rs: 20 paise 13,13,720.20
EC 2,09,440.00 6.9 14,45,136.00 || Tax on Wheeled Energy(Non Captive) @ 9% 12,42,961.93
FAC 2,09,440.00 0.22 46,076.80 || Tax ShortClaim 0
Sub Meter EC/IVR/IOD/TCS 0 -110600776 || CGST 0
Net TOD Charges 0 0 -8822 || SGST 0
Special Incentive(SIS) 0.00 || Total Tax 26,85,950.39
PF Penalty 0.00 Interest 100.00
Rebate /Discount/Prompt Payment 0 0 0 || Misc Charges 0
Cross Subsidy charges(OAU) 0 0.55 0 || Others 0
Cross Subsidy charges(Wheeling Non Cap) 2001549 0.55 1100851.95 || Total Others 0
Addl Sur charges on OAU 0 1.37 0 -
Bill Amount 9,84,30,072.6
Addl Sur charges on wheeled (Non Cap) 2001549 0.82 1641270.18 8
Discounted Energy Rebate 0.00 0.00 0 Details of Arrears Amount (Rs)
Reading Charges 0 0 0 ([ Revenue 0
Audit Short Cliam/Tariff Difference 0 Tax 0
Interest on Revenue 0
Interest on Tax 0
Total Arrears 0
Net Payable Amount 9,84,30,073.0
0

Negative Nine Crores Eighty Four Lakhs Thirty Thousand Seventy Three Rupees only
Total I0D: 0.00, TDS Deduction: 0.00, Net IOD: 0.00

Amount Under Disputes: Court Case Court Case

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,
Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)

Details for NEFT/RTGS This Bill Payment only.

Beneficiary Name BESCOM
Account Number 3094982

Bank Name Bank Of India
Branch Cantonment
IFSC CODE BKIDOOBSCOM

Amount -9,84,30,073.00




